:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9953785

Sep 13, 2024 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 311,055 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1083116 - 0.019142017 ETH®
46.39 USD

2 1083117 - 0.019152214 ETH®
46.41 USD

3 1083118 - 0.056535872 ETH&®
137.01 USD

4 1083119 - 0.019068407 ETH®
46.21 USD

S 1083120 - 0.019210161 ETH®
46 .55 USD

6 1083121 - 0.019087854 ETH®
46.26 USD

7 1083122 - 0.019031327 ETH®
46.12 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9953785
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/311055
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083116
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083117
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083118
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083119
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083120
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083121
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083122

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1083123

1083124

1083125

1083126

1083127

1083128

1083129

1083130

1083131

Validator Id

988947

Amount

- 0.019198996
46.53 USD

- 0.019143854
46.39 USD

- 0.019157603
46.42 USD

- 0.019139721
46.38 USD

- 0.111803970
270.96 USD

- 0.019135861
46.37 USD

- 0.019068152
46.21 USD

- 0.019099837
46.28 USD

- 0.019052442
46.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.045976084
111.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083123
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083124
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083125
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083126
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083127
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083128
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083129
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083130
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1083131
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/988947

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



