

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 04:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9953785</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 13, 2024 · 23:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>311,055</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1083116</u>	- 0.019142017 ETH ↔ 46.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1083117</u>	- 0.019152214 ETH ↔ 46.41 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1083118</u>	- 0.056535872 ETH ⊘ 137.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1083119</u>	- 0.019068407 ETH ⊘ 46.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1083120</u>	- 0.019210161 ETH ⊘ 46.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1083121</u>	- 0.019087854 ETH 🔗 46.26 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1083122</u>	- 0.019031327 ETH ⊘ 46.12 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1083123</u>	- 0.019198996 ETH ⊘ 46.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1083124</u>	- 0.019143854 ETH 🔗 46.39 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1083125</u>	- 0.019157603 ETH 46.42 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1083126</u>	- 0.019139721 ETH ⊘ 46.38 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1083127</u>	- 0.111803970 ETH ③ 270.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1083128</u>	- 0.019135861 ETH ⊘ 46.37 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1083129</u>	- 0.019068152 ETH ⊘ 46.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1083130</u>	- 0.019099837 ETH ③ 46.28 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1083131</u>	- 0.019052442 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	0000/7	

+ 0.045976084 ETH ↔ 111.42 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.